KS Copperhead Conductor Rail System
KLIFTING INDUSTRYCO., LTD.
KS Copperhead Conductor Rail System
Catalogue
KS Copperhead Conductor Rail System

mm2
H
mm
a
mm
b
mm
Weight
kg/m
Max
continuous
mm2
Part
No.
KA45/ 50-7 50 355 225 43.1 14.6 45 1.42 800 201040
KA45/100-7 100 355 275 46.0 15.3 45 1.87 900 201050
KA45/150-7 150 355 325 48.3 17.3 45 2.32 1000 201060
KA45/200-7 200 355 375 50.8 17.3 45 2.77 1100 201070
KA45/300-7 300 355 475 56.3 17.6 45 3.67 1250 201080
KA45/400-7 400 355 575 59.3 19.6 45 4.57 1450 201090
www.klifting.com 4
KS Copperhead Conductor Rail System
 Hollow Aluminium - Copperhead Rails

copper
conductor
mm2
H
mm
a
mm
B
mm
Weight
kg/m
Max
continuous
mm2
Part No.
KH45/60-7 60 360 41 22 45 2.15 1000 202060
KH45/110-7 110 410 42 23 45 2.60 1050 202110
KH45/150-7 150 450 43 24 45 2.96 1150 202150
KH45/200-7 200 500 43 25 45 3.41 1200 202200
KH45/300-7 300 600 49 24 45 4.31 1350 100817
Type
Copper
cross
section